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Results
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 1:46.51

Otis, Hudson Barr, Peyton

Wieland, Jacob Tatman, Tyler

27.18 31.67 22.8824.78

ADCHS-IA2 1:46.80

Arnold, Westin Spracklin, Ethan

Fry, Turner Shumway, Stephen

28.59 29.10 23.0226.09

AWDMV3 1:47.46

Treichel, Christian Sorensen, Kamden

LaMasters, John Adaway, Joshua

27.23 31.30 24.4324.50

AANK-IA4 1:51.67

Morrissey, Charlie Kearney, Noah

Young, Tanner Howard, Sam

28.03 32.50 24.0127.13

AJOHN5 2:02.61

Staton, Jake Foust, Colin

Justyna, Nathan Safranski, Trent

31.51 34.56 26.4530.09

ARAMS-IA6 2:26.46

Kaponga, Morgan Hummel, Jonah

Porter, Colin Wilson, Josh

38.67 36.29 35.0036.50

BWAUK-IA--- x1:53.72

Lacey, Graham Clewell, Nick

Moore, Kevin Howg, Ben

28.93 32.95 24.3427.50

CWAUK-IA--- x1:55.37

Bradley, Mason Wigant, Kaegan

Holt, Abe Cook, Gavin

29.50 31.75 24.9329.19

BWDMV--- x1:56.15

McKinney, Nile Nguyen, David

Gagov, Evan Johnson, Ryan

29.54 33.08 25.1228.41

DWAUK-IA--- x1:59.58

Richards, Hayden Smith, Trevor

Kalavala, Pranesh McCurnin, Liam

31.27 34.20 26.0328.08

BDCHS-IA--- x1:59.77

Anderson, Matthew Sullivan, Tim

Ruan, Johnny Blanchfield, Eli

30.35 33.34 27.5928.49

BANK-IA--- x1:59.88

Wilson, Parker Rexroat, Tyson

May, Michael Thornton, Drake

31.56 33.19 25.6829.45

CWDMV--- x1:59.88

Ballard, Colton Andersson, Anton

Schulte, Peyton Stone, Kevin

30.77 34.89 24.5229.70

BJOHN--- x2:03.99

Barker, Ethan Miller, Lincoln

Rajkumar, Siddarth Willrich, Benjamin

31.22 37.38 27.3328.06

CDCHS-IA--- x2:06.30

Carlson, Wyatt Blanchfield, Ethan

Mohan, Joshua Pennington, Adam

34.89 34.97 26.0930.35

EWAUK-IA--- x2:08.18

Deb, Shaurya Tunuguntla, Dheeraj

Krecl, Ryan Alsharabati, Hamdi

32.77 33.27 29.7632.38

DWDMV--- x2:09.78

Bendinger, Sean Kouba, Owen

Landry, Ivan Meier, Ben

32.96 35.77 29.5331.52

CJOHN--- x2:12.79

Gummert, Jack Brinkmeyer, Connor

Coleman, Nicholas Goben, Bryson

35.41 39.60 26.6531.13

EWDMV--- x2:15.80

Yates, Conrad Quinn, Cooper

Romero, Azarel Dacre, Cris

34.64 37.86 30.6332.67

EJOHN--- x2:21.10

Palmer, Jayden Van Haecke, Gabe

Adcock, Griffin DuPuy, Jackson

33.72 39.75 31.1036.53

CANK-IA--- x2:23.41

Fast, Owen Remaly, Brandt

Guyette, Nick Lesko, Brennan

36.66 38.30 31.1237.33

DJOHN--- x2:30.46

Nelson, Matthew Thilges, Luke

Chapman, Alec Keehner, Aiden

35.85 37.58 39.1537.88

GWAUK-IA--- x2:38.53

Durr, Isaac Li, Larry

Sharma, Rishu Atkinson, Talan

42.39 35.17 47.8033.17

DDCHS-IA--- DQ

Saegh, Matthew Hummel, Eli

Duran-Oropeza, Cesar Messer, Ephraim

35.01 37.01 29.6841.23

DANK-IA--- DQ

Steffan, Caspar Repp, Anders

Lundvall, Aidan Nye, Jonah

39.24 39.07 34.1336.16

FWAUK-IA--- DQ

Wilhelm, Eli Smith, Colin

Barve, Anshul Patel, Tanish

39.48 35.58 31.4131.69

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 1:35.90

Havenhill, Asher Manning, Levi

Davey, Sam Abram, AJ

23.71 27.25 20.7424.20

ADCHS-IA2 1:39.04

Rounds, Nick Nedved, Jack

Shaver, Drake Brown, Weston

23.78 27.87 22.5724.82

AWDMV3 1:39.99

Nelson, Dylan Bishop, Charlie

Carver, Jack Wallace, Reed

25.79 27.61 22.0324.56

AANK-IA4 1:42.82

Peterson, Brock Robie, Nicholas

Howard, Calvin Evans, Owen

25.75 29.84 22.2225.01

AJOHN5 1:55.79

Deacon, Max Meyer, Jack

Mann, Carter Plumb, Jaxson

28.62 33.65 23.8429.68

ARAMS-IA6 1:59.47

Schroeder, Caden Hall, Ayden

Peters, Lincoln Field, Jamisen

30.58 32.92 26.1529.82

BWAUK-IA--- x1:40.92

Davis, Hunter Hamling, Jake

Brock, Klein Klinkenborg, Cael

26.39 27.87 22.3824.28

CWAUK-IA--- x1:45.67

Schwickerath, Lathen Eastman, Logan

Briggs, Caleb Scuffham, Parker

56.41 28.74 20.52

BANK-IA--- x1:47.11

Law, Andrew Pearson, Bryer

Denny, Roe Stukerjurgen, Finn

27.80 31.34 23.0424.93

BDCHS-IA--- x1:48.15

McGuire, Henry Brown, Adrian

Honkamp, Andrew Tang, Joshua

27.31 31.21 23.9825.65

BWDMV--- x1:48.26

Ellis, Anthony Chen, Landen

Shafer, Samson Ballard, Carter

29.66 30.22 23.8324.55

BJOHN--- x1:48.82

Gjoraas, Kyle Mettenbrink, William

Dicken, Chris Sheth, Maanit

25.55 32.10 23.7127.46

BRAMS-IA--- DQ

Hammond, Alex Butler, Davin

Rowland, Evan Bernstein, Cooper

33.24 32.86 26.9330.00

 
#3  Men 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IAPeterson, Tyler1 1:57.52

27.14 30.68 28.9230.78

ANK-IAJohnson, Isaac2 1:59.45

27.66 30.40 30.1831.21

ANK-IAPous-Ojeda, Wilson3 1:59.48

27.11 30.51 30.3531.51

WDMVShcharansky, George4 2:01.37

25.93 29.80 32.8432.80

DCHS-IAJohnson, Joe5 2:01.68

27.82 31.11 30.7931.96

ANK-IASchafer, Adam6 2:03.22

28.79 31.01 31.2532.17
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WAUK-IAMonaghan, John7 2:05.04

27.86 31.68 32.5232.98

DCHS-IATurnis, Lucas8 2:05.86

27.46 31.61 33.0633.73

WDMVLaMasters, Peter9 2:05.99

27.88 32.03 31.9534.13

WAUK-IAGrimes, Nolan10 2:07.40

27.90 32.56 33.1333.81

DCHS-IAHudson, Alec11 2:07.55

28.97 32.22 32.4833.88

WDMVAllard, Henry12 2:13.18

27.75 33.08 36.1036.25

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IACoffey, James1 1:45.76

24.38 26.30 27.7527.33

RAMS-IAWhinery, Quinn2 1:50.31

25.59 27.92 28.0828.72

WAUK-IATrosper, John3 1:50.34

25.71 28.25 27.5528.83

WDMVDinkin, Hayden4 1:50.87

26.00 28.95 27.2328.69

WAUK-IADieke, Drew5 1:51.09

WDMVBratz, Zach6 1:51.60

26.09 28.61 28.3828.52

RAMS-IASnetselaar, Brady7 1:52.87

25.74 27.97 29.8729.29

WDMVHunt, Nolan8 1:56.40

26.50 28.80 30.6630.44

ANK-IAJansen, Harrison9 1:57.71

27.00 29.62 30.7730.32

DCHS-IAHonkamp, Andrew10 2:00.52

28.02 30.41 30.8431.25

ANK-IATroyer, Austin11 2:01.89

27.42 31.85 29.2833.34

JOHNMeyer, Jack12 2:02.35

27.82 31.67 30.3532.51

ANK-IABrownsberger, Tate13 2:03.57

28.15 31.57 31.2532.60

JOHNWilliams, Logan14 2:05.62

28.37 32.36 31.8733.02

DCHS-IAWilwerding, Joe15 2:05.65

29.71 31.83 32.0032.11

JOHNJohnson, Cael16 2:07.84

29.57 33.02 31.9433.31

DCHS-IATang, Joshua17 2:08.89

27.30 32.76 33.9834.85

 
#5  Men 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IAWieland, Jacob1 2:08.26

26.13 31.72 30.7939.62

WAUK-IAKemp, Nick2 2:10.09

25.63 32.40 31.8640.20

ANK-IAKearney, Noah3 2:12.12

28.38 34.09 30.0139.64

WDMVGagov, Evan4 2:17.02

28.19 35.17 31.3342.33

ANK-IAMiller, Owen5 2:17.86

28.85 33.68 32.4742.86

DCHS-IASpracklin, Ethan6 2:20.25

30.60 35.70 33.7240.23

DCHS-IARuan, Johnny7 2:22.20

29.42 37.45 31.9943.34

JOHNStaton, Jake8 2:25.65

30.89 35.93 33.2045.63

WAUK-IABradley, Mason9 2:26.50

28.20 36.34 35.2646.70

ANK-IAMay, Michael10 2:26.79

31.44 36.02 35.1444.19

WDMVJohnson, Ryan11 2:30.84

31.07 38.40 35.4945.88

WDMVHenrichsen, Parker12 2:30.91

31.84 38.07 34.2346.77

WDMVAndersson, Anton13 x2:33.14

34.71 41.63 34.7542.05

DCHS-IAAnderson, Matthew14 2:34.42

30.86 37.91 37.4348.22

RAMS-IAGreen, Easton--- DQ

31.38 38.06 34.5546.01

WDMVBallard, Colton--- DQ

31.34 34.85 31.1247.71

WAUK-IAOtis, Hudson--- DQ

27.46 33.82 32.3640.79

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IADavey, Sam1 1:58.88

25.79 1:33.09

ANK-IASchwebach, Owen2 1:59.18

24.53 1:34.65

DCHS-IANedved, Jack3 2:00.57

26.17 1:34.40

WDMVPins, Jacob4 2:01.40

26.32 1:35.08

WAUK-IABrock, Klein5 2:01.89

26.36 1:35.53

WDMVNelson, Dylan6 2:03.11

26.66 1:36.45

WAUK-IAManning, Levi7 2:04.67

27.36 1:37.31

ANK-IARobie, Nicholas8 2:09.44

28.25 34.42 29.8236.95

WDMVShafer, Samson9 2:10.03

27.15 1:42.88

ANK-IADenny, Roe10 2:13.05

26.20 34.38 31.9540.52

JOHNPlumb, Jaxson11 2:13.17

27.35 33.22 30.8241.78

WAUK-IAHamling, Jake12 x2:17.35

30.56 36.36 34.5835.85

ANK-IALaw, Andrew13 x2:22.70

29.52 33.34 32.3147.53

JOHNMann, Carter14 2:24.79

29.57 38.02 31.5545.65

DCHS-IAMcLaughlin, JJ15 2:26.19

29.09 39.03 33.8844.19

RAMS-IAHammond, Alex16 2:28.90

32.21 38.39 33.3844.92

RAMS-IAPeters, Lincoln17 2:31.82

31.85 38.96 35.2945.72

JOHNDicken, Thomas18 2:32.39

30.63 39.65 33.7448.37

RAMS-IABernstein, Cooper19 2:39.63

33.18 44.94 34.0847.43

DCHS-IABrown, Adrian--- DFS

 
#7  Men 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WDMVLaMasters, John1 23.26

DCHS-IAShumway, Stephen2 23.41

WAUK-IATatman, Tyler3 23.43

WDMVMcKinney, Nile4 24.13

WAUK-IABarr, Peyton5 24.14

ANK-IAMorrissey, Charlie6 24.60

ANK-IAHoward, Sam7 24.67

WAUK-IAHinspeter, Brody8 24.94

DCHS-IAFry, Turner9 25.00

WDMVWestman, Holden10 25.07

ANK-IAYoung, Tanner11 25.10

WDMVAdaway, Joshua12 x25.18

WAUK-IAHolt, Abe13 x25.24

WAUK-IAHowg, Ben14 x25.27

ANK-IAThornton, Drake15 x25.33

ANK-IAMathis, Evan16 x25.70

DCHS-IAStaudt, Austin17 25.76

WAUK-IAHood, Atiksh18 x25.80

WAUK-IACook, Gavin19 x25.82

WAUK-IAMoore, Kevin20 x25.95

DCHS-IAMohan, Joshua21 x25.97

JOHNRajkumar, Siddarth22 26.18

WAUK-IAKrecl, Ryan*23 x26.40

JOHNJustyna, Nathan*23 26.40

DCHS-IAPennington, Adam25 x26.58

JOHNSafranski, Trent26 26.75

WDMVBendinger, Sean27 x26.89

WAUK-IAKalavala, Pranesh28 x26.98

RAMS-IAGreen, Easton29 27.23

ANK-IAShipley, Wade30 x27.24

ANK-IAEvans, Ike31 x27.33

JOHNWillrich, Benjamin32 x27.45

DCHS-IACarlson, Wyatt*33 x27.56

WDMVKouba, Owen*33 x27.56

ANK-IAWilson, Parker35 x27.63

JOHNColeman, Nicholas36 x27.72

JOHNPalmer, Jayden37 x28.40

JOHNThilges, Luke38 x28.44

DCHS-IAStanley, Ethan39 x28.45

WDMVRomero, Azarel40 x28.55
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WAUK-IASharma, Rishu41 x28.73

WDMVImig, Alex42 x28.87

WDMVQuinn, Cooper*43 x29.16

DCHS-IABlanchfield, Ethan*43 x29.16

JOHNDuPuy, Jackson45 x29.21

WAUK-IABarve, Anshul46 x29.24

JOHNVan Haecke, Gabe47 x29.26

ANK-IARemaly, Brandt48 x29.28

RAMS-IAKaponga, Morgan49 29.32

RAMS-IAPorter, Colin50 29.38

JOHNAdcock, Griffin51 x29.43

WDMVYates, Conrad52 x29.58

DCHS-IAHummel, Eli*53 x29.68

WAUK-IAKothavale, Kiran*53 x29.68

RAMS-IAHummel, Jonah55 x29.69

WDMVMeier, Ben56 x29.86

ANK-IAGuyette, Nick57 x29.97

ANK-IARepp, Anders58 x30.16

DCHS-IAMesser, Ephraim59 x30.25

DCHS-IADuran-Oropeza, Cesar60 x30.28

WDMVSavransky, Michael61 x30.38

RAMS-IAMarkvicka, Skyler*62 x30.48

DCHS-IADaughenbaugh, Jimmy*62 x30.48

JOHNChapman, Alec64 x30.54

JOHNChiochon, Jackson65 x30.72

WDMVWajda, Maddox66 x30.95

WDMVCoady, Declan67 x31.06

RAMS-IAFerrell, Tyler68 x31.51

WAUK-IAAlsharabati, Hamdi69 x31.53

DCHS-IARoyal, Mason70 x31.56

RAMS-IARoche, Roy71 x31.87

WDMVIbrahimi, Abdulsalam72 x32.13

WDMVDacre, Cris73 x32.19

ANK-IALundvall, Aidan74 x32.43

WAUK-IAPatel, Tanish75 x32.81

ANK-IALesko, Brennan76 x32.84

WAUK-IADurr, Isaac77 x33.06

JOHNBrinkmeyer, Connor78 x33.35

ANK-IANye, Jonah79 x33.93

ANK-IASteffan, Caspar80 x34.17

RAMS-IAWilson, Josh81 x34.30

WDMVBrozek, Lucas82 x35.45

WAUK-IAWilhelm, Eli83 x37.26

WDMVTraynor, Ryan84 x37.27

WDMVPayton, Owyn85 x38.40

JOHNKeehner, Aiden86 x40.18

ANK-IAWeber, Deakon87 x40.67

JOHNCeban, Arseni88 x44.69

ANK-IAMunter, Will89 x46.06

WAUK-IAAtkinson, Talan90 x48.26

WAUK-IAHotchkin, Joshua91 x49.79

WDMVValle, Josiah92 x51.95

WAUK-IANovotny, Lincoln93 x1:05.55

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IAAbram, AJ1 21.31

ANK-IASwanepoel, Lance2 21.77

WAUK-IARogers, Cooper3 22.65

DCHS-IASusil, Luke4 23.20

ANK-IAEvans, Owen5 23.21

WAUK-IAEastman, Logan6 23.29

WDMVCarver, Jack7 23.32

WAUK-IAKlinkenborg, Cael8 x23.60

ANK-IAStukerjurgen, Finn9 23.74

ANK-IASchafer, Noah10 x23.86

WDMVBallard, Carter11 24.01

WAUK-IAScuffham, Parker*12 x24.11

JOHNDeacon, Max*12 24.11

WAUK-IABriggs, Caleb14 x24.14

WDMVEmanuel, Drew15 24.17

DCHS-IALawler, John16 24.19

WDMVChen, Landen*17 x24.21

JOHNSheth, Maanit*17 24.21

RAMS-IAOrtega, Cooper19 24.27

JOHNWeber, Hayden20 24.38

DCHS-IAMcGuire, Henry21 24.44

RAMS-IAWillier, Schuyler22 24.55

RAMS-IAFertig, Jack23 24.66

DCHS-IALawler, Corbin24 x24.76

JOHNMettenbrink, William25 x25.03

RAMS-IAButler, Davin26 x26.65

RAMS-IAHall, Ayden27 x26.69

RAMS-IARowland, Evan28 x27.22

 
#9  Men 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IAKemp, Nick1 55.77

25.99 29.78

WDMVLaMasters, John2 55.93

26.21 29.72

WDMVSorensen, Kamden3 57.76

26.37 31.39

WAUK-IAMonaghan, John4 1:00.08

28.20 31.88

ANK-IAHoward, Sam5 1:00.14

27.44 32.70

DCHS-IAFry, Turner6 1:00.40

27.61 32.79

WAUK-IAMoore, Kevin7 1:01.24

28.05 33.19

WDMVAdaway, Joshua8 1:01.58

27.93 33.65

DCHS-IAArnold, Westin9 1:02.04

28.29 33.75

ANK-IAYoung, Tanner10 1:02.56

27.94 34.62

WDMVWestman, Holden11 x1:05.91

28.60 37.31

WAUK-IAGrimes, Nolan12 x1:06.65

29.72 36.93

ANK-IAMay, Michael13 1:07.32

30.86 36.46

JOHNColeman, Nicholas14 1:13.87

32.65 41.22

DCHS-IADuran-Oropeza, Cesar15 1:32.54

40.36 52.18

JOHNBarker, Ethan--- DQ

29.87 37.70

WAUK-IAKalavala, Pranesh--- DQ

29.84 36.17

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCHS-IARounds, Nick1 51.63

24.00 27.63

WAUK-IAHavenhill, Asher2 52.10

24.00 28.10

ANK-IAPeterson, Brock3 53.65

25.32 28.33

ANK-IAHoward, Calvin4 53.86

25.56 28.30

WAUK-IATrosper, John5 54.52

25.60 28.92

JOHNGjoraas, Kyle6 54.62

25.83 28.79

WDMVShafer, Samson7 55.16

25.82 29.34

WDMVNelson, Dylan8 55.83

26.17 29.66

WAUK-IABriggs, Caleb9 55.89

26.12 29.77

ANK-IAPearson, Bryer10 56.10

25.76 30.34

DCHS-IAHonkamp, Andrew11 59.06

27.01 32.05

WDMVDeJong, Eli12 59.18

27.32 31.86

JOHNSilkin, Nikolay13 1:00.55

27.22 33.33

DCHS-IAMcLaughlin, JJ14 1:02.54

29.00 33.54

DCHS-IAMcGuire, Jack15 x1:06.74

30.13 36.61

RAMS-IAPeters, Lincoln16 1:08.61

31.25 37.36

RAMS-IAField, Jamisen17 1:08.78

32.23 36.55

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IAWieland, Jacob1 51.44

24.79 26.65

WAUK-IATatman, Tyler2 53.15

25.47 27.68

WDMVShcharansky, George3 53.42

25.19 28.23

ANK-IAJohnson, Isaac4 54.33

26.24 28.09
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WAUK-IAVandermark, Michael5 54.86

25.41 29.45

DCHS-IAJohnson, Joe6 55.16

26.56 28.60

DCHS-IARuan, Johnny7 55.75

26.55 29.20

DCHS-IATurnis, Lucas8 55.78

26.89 28.89

WAUK-IAHinspeter, Brody9 x55.91

26.87 29.04

DCHS-IASullivan, Tim10 x57.18

27.03 30.15

WDMVStone, Kevin11 57.21

27.68 29.53

WDMVSchulte, Peyton12 57.67

26.72 30.95

WAUK-IAHowg, Ben13 x58.00

27.02 30.98

ANK-IAThornton, Drake14 58.26

27.30 30.96

DCHS-IAStaudt, Austin15 x58.40

27.89 30.51

WDMVAllard, Henry16 x58.45

28.23 30.22

JOHNFoust, Colin17 58.73

27.28 31.45

ANK-IAEvans, Ike18 59.12

27.90 31.22

WAUK-IAKrecl, Ryan19 x59.18

27.88 31.30

JOHNColes, Jacob20 59.62

28.92 30.70

ANK-IAShipley, Wade21 x59.72

28.61 31.11

WAUK-IAWigant, Kaegan22 x1:00.39

28.40 31.99

ANK-IARexroat, Tyson23 x1:00.46

28.97 31.49

WDMVHenrichsen, Parker24 x1:00.65

29.01 31.64

WAUK-IAHood, Atiksh25 x1:00.79

29.07 31.72

WAUK-IAClewell, Nick26 x1:00.86

28.88 31.98

JOHNWillrich, Benjamin27 1:01.10

29.19 31.91

WAUK-IALi, Larry28 x1:01.14

29.73 31.41

JOHNGummert, Jack29 x1:01.23

28.36 32.87

JOHNGoben, Bryson30 x1:02.31

29.99 32.32

DCHS-IAStanley, Ethan31 x1:03.42

30.10 33.32

DCHS-IABlanchfield, Eli32 x1:03.47

29.50 33.97

WAUK-IADeb, Shaurya33 x1:04.32

30.79 33.53

WAUK-IASmith, Trevor34 x1:04.56

30.88 33.68

JOHNMiller, Lincoln35 x1:04.85

30.92 33.93

ANK-IAGuyette, Nick36 x1:05.31

30.93 34.38

ANK-IAFast, Owen37 x1:05.97

31.39 34.58

JOHNNelson, Matthew38 x1:06.11

30.75 35.36

WAUK-IABarve, Anshul39 x1:07.70

31.93 35.77

JOHNVan Haecke, Gabe40 x1:07.86

31.82 36.04

WDMVYates, Conrad41 x1:08.24

31.63 36.61

JOHNChiochon, Jackson42 x1:08.70

32.94 35.76

JOHNFarley, Austin43 x1:08.85

32.97 35.88

DCHS-IAMesser, Ephraim44 x1:08.87

33.67 35.20

JOHNDuPuy, Jackson45 x1:09.14

31.92 37.22

RAMS-IARoche, Roy46 1:09.36

33.51 35.85

DCHS-IADaughenbaugh, Jimmy47 x1:09.52

33.55 35.97

DCHS-IARoyal, Mason48 x1:09.94

33.70 36.24

WDMVWajda, Maddox*49 x1:10.31

33.27 37.04

WAUK-IAAlsharabati, Hamdi*49 x1:10.31

33.61 36.70

ANK-IALundvall, Aidan51 x1:11.28

33.43 37.85

WAUK-IASmith, Colin52 x1:12.01

32.45 39.56

ANK-IALesko, Brennan53 x1:15.08

35.75 39.33

ANK-IASteffan, Caspar54 x1:16.31

35.86 40.45

RAMS-IAMarkvicka, Skyler55 1:17.81

36.24 41.57

WAUK-IAPatel, Tanish56 x1:18.74

34.54 44.20

ANK-IANye, Jonah57 x1:18.93

36.04 42.89

JOHNKeehner, Aiden58 x1:31.54

42.03 49.51

JOHNCeban, Arseni59 x1:46.63

49.98 56.65

WAUK-IAAtkinson, Talan60 x1:47.87

50.66 57.21

WAUK-IADurr, Isaac--- DQ

37.08 46.23

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IAAbram, AJ1 46.36

22.80 23.56

ANK-IASwanepoel, Lance2 48.90

23.42 25.48

JOHNGjoraas, Kyle3 49.48

23.81 25.67

RAMS-IAWhinery, Quinn4 49.53

23.81 25.72

WAUK-IABrock, Klein5 50.17

24.50 25.67

WDMVBratz, Zach6 50.20

24.00 26.20

WDMVCarver, Jack7 50.73

24.61 26.12

DCHS-IABrown, Weston8 51.11

24.82 26.29

DCHS-IASusil, Luke9 51.18

24.82 26.36

WAUK-IADavis, Hunter10 51.54

24.36 27.18

DCHS-IALawler, John11 51.85

25.32 26.53

WAUK-IASchwickerath, Lathen12 x51.93

24.86 27.07

WAUK-IAKlinkenborg, Cael13 x52.36

25.02 27.34

WDMVEllis, Anthony14 52.39

25.33 27.06

RAMS-IAOrtega, Cooper15 53.03

25.21 27.82

WDMVBallard, Carter16 x53.15

25.56 27.59

RAMS-IAWillier, Schuyler17 53.19

26.02 27.17

ANK-IARobie, Nicholas18 53.62

25.88 27.74

ANK-IATroyer, Austin19 54.10

25.79 28.31

DCHS-IATang, Joshua20 x54.60

25.87 28.73

DCHS-IALawler, Corbin21 x54.81

26.02 28.79

RAMS-IAFertig, Jack22 x55.60

26.19 29.41

JOHNSilkin, Nikolay23 56.47

26.79 29.68

JOHNDicken, Chris24 56.79

26.66 30.13

RAMS-IARowland, Evan25 x1:01.17

29.20 31.97
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#13  Men 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WDMVTreichel, Christian1 5:14.25

26.13 29.86 31.2231.31

32.10 32.99 33.14 33.11

32.43 31.96

ANK-IAMiller, Owen2 5:22.41

28.71 32.47 33.5832.42

32.75 33.04 32.96 32.90

32.76 30.82

ANK-IAPous-Ojeda, Wilson3 5:25.60

28.44 32.52 33.0133.46

32.75 32.87 33.53 33.92

33.27 31.83

ANK-IASchafer, Adam4 5:29.44

29.49 32.00 33.5932.64

33.62 33.87 34.42 33.90

33.82 32.09

WDMVLaMasters, Peter5 5:32.28

28.78 32.88 34.2533.61

33.98 33.90 34.21 33.98

34.02 32.67

ANK-IAMathis, Evan6 x5:45.94

30.34 33.47 35.1135.02

34.85 34.69 35.67 36.17

36.04 34.58

DCHS-IAHudson, Alec7 5:50.71

31.21 35.51 35.3435.58

36.12 35.65 36.51

33.64

WAUK-IACook, Gavin8 5:52.92

28.17 31.15 35.6034.01

36.04 36.97 37.99 38.42

37.89 36.68

WAUK-IALacey, Graham9 5:55.28

29.46 33.59 35.4934.92

35.98 37.08 37.89 37.15

37.54 36.18

JOHNSafranski, Trent10 6:02.90

30.77 35.19 37.4636.82

37.33 37.45 36.75 38.47

38.71 33.95

JOHNColes, Jacob11 6:08.48

31.05 34.47 37.1335.79

37.51 39.19 39.97 40.52

37.02 35.83

WDMVNguyen, David12 6:22.72

31.57 36.48 40.0539.32

40.03 39.87 41.31 39.13

38.40 36.56

WAUK-IARichards, Hayden13 6:25.19

33.05 36.69 39.6939.34

39.90 40.32 39.89 39.35

38.80 38.16

DCHS-IACarlson, Wyatt14 6:25.35

32.79 38.05 38.5639.79

39.53 40.67 39.85 39.28

39.95 36.88

JOHNJustyna, Nathan15 6:27.55

30.48 34.69 38.9836.82

40.11 39.94 41.54 42.84

41.19 40.96

DCHS-IASaegh, Matthew16 6:38.11

33.01 40.14 41.2040.24

42.28 41.15 41.85 41.36

39.68 37.20

DCHS-IAHummel, Eli17 x6:39.18

33.88 38.26 41.1142.03

41.29 41.47 42.30 40.37

40.72 37.75

 
#14  Men 500 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IACoffey, James1 4:44.57

24.94 27.52 29.4428.44

28.93 29.20 29.44 29.62

29.06 27.98

ANK-IASchwebach, Owen2 4:47.06

25.03 28.29 29.0828.62

29.45 28.99 29.36 29.25

29.81 29.18

WAUK-IADavey, Sam3 4:56.68

27.33 30.55 30.5331.39

31.06 29.53 29.18 28.77

29.18 29.16

WAUK-IAScuffham, Parker4 5:01.79

27.46 30.26 30.6330.56

30.49 30.64 30.65 31.04

30.60 29.46

WDMVBishop, Charlie5 5:02.41

26.11 28.50 30.4229.77

30.59 30.93 31.33 31.64

31.71 31.41

RAMS-IASnetselaar, Brady6 5:03.01

27.77 30.89

30.10 30.06

30.04 30.30

WDMVEmanuel, Drew7 5:06.84

26.06 29.08 31.0430.22

31.85 32.41 31.32 31.40

32.38 31.08

WDMVDinkin, Hayden8 5:09.46

26.98 30.39 31.7731.29

31.91 31.00 31.27 31.46

31.66 31.73

JOHNSheth, Maanit9 5:15.23

27.29 30.70 31.8831.98

32.27 32.64 32.60 32.82

32.44 30.61

RAMS-IASchroeder, Caden10 5:27.12

28.41 31.62 33.9633.44

33.73 33.43 34.58 32.99

33.08 31.88

ANK-IALaw, Andrew11 5:28.29

27.31 31.86 33.2533.45

33.79 34.01 34.18 34.37

34.51 31.56

DCHS-IAWilwerding, Joe12 5:30.90

30.29 33.17 33.6233.63

33.35 33.68 33.39 33.73

33.65 32.39

DCHS-IAMcGuire, Jack13 5:40.74

28.67 31.14 34.8133.44

35.12 35.35 35.85 35.57

35.80 34.99

DCHS-IAShaver, Drake14 5:44.48

31.72 34.85 36.5436.58

34.87 34.88 35.77 35.11

34.49 29.67

ANK-IABrownsberger, Tate15 5:44.55

30.50 34.74 36.0035.81

35.77 35.80 36.68 35.25

33.76 30.24

JOHNMeyer, Jack16 5:44.69

30.35 34.33 1:11.4935.27

35.20 1:42.85

JOHNJohnson, Cael17 5:57.14

31.91 36.11 36.6336.32

36.81 36.20 36.65 35.91

36.08 34.52

 
#15  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 1:34.80

Peterson, Tyler Wieland, Jacob

Kemp, Nick Tatman, Tyler

24.29 23.78 22.9423.79

AWDMV2 1:37.27

McKinney, Nile Adaway, Joshua

Sorensen, Kamden Shcharansky, George

24.68 24.58 23.5924.42

ADCHS-IA3 1:39.08

Spracklin, Ethan Turnis, Lucas

Johnson, Joe Shumway, Stephen

25.14 25.55 23.3225.07

AANK-IA4 1:43.69

Howard, Sam Young, Tanner

Schafer, Adam Pous-Ojeda, Wilson

25.28 25.51 26.4726.43

AJOHN5 1:45.74

Foust, Colin Gummert, Jack

Safranski, Trent Staton, Jake

26.27 26.93 25.4827.06

ARAMS-IA6 1:55.52

Porter, Colin Hummel, Jonah

Kaponga, Morgan Green, Easton

29.90 29.31 26.7929.52
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(#15  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity)

BWAUK-IA--- x1:40.98

Grimes, Nolan Vandermark, Michael

Monaghan, John Barr, Peyton

26.55 24.47 24.7425.22

BWDMV--- x1:42.89

Johnson, Ryan Westman, Holden

Stone, Kevin Schulte, Peyton

25.83 25.18 25.2626.62

BDCHS-IA--- x1:43.26

Staudt, Austin Anderson, Matthew

Pennington, Adam Sullivan, Tim

25.87 25.84 25.1626.39

CWAUK-IA--- x1:43.84

Clewell, Nick Holt, Abe

Hinspeter, Brody Lacey, Graham

27.79 25.28 25.7025.07

BANK-IA--- x1:44.46

Johnson, Isaac Thornton, Drake

Mathis, Evan Miller, Owen

25.97 26.05 26.2226.22

CWDMV--- x1:44.84

Allard, Henry Ballard, Colton

LaMasters, Peter Bendinger, Sean

26.22 25.82 26.3226.48

BJOHN--- x1:47.30

Justyna, Nathan Barker, Ethan

Coles, Jacob Rajkumar, Siddarth

27.63 26.77 25.1727.73

CANK-IA--- x1:49.27

Rexroat, Tyson Evans, Ike

Wilson, Parker May, Michael

27.82 27.19 26.8727.39

DWDMV--- x1:51.38

Nguyen, David Andersson, Anton

Henrichsen, Parker Kouba, Owen

28.35 27.94 27.0428.05

CDCHS-IA--- x1:51.52

Blanchfield, Eli Mohan, Joshua

Hudson, Alec Blanchfield, Ethan

29.17 25.49 29.1627.70

DWAUK-IA--- x1:53.92

Barve, Anshul Wigant, Kaegan

Hood, Atiksh Richards, Hayden

30.89 26.69 30.1926.15

CJOHN--- x1:54.33

Goben, Bryson Adcock, Griffin

Thilges, Luke Nelson, Matthew

27.83 29.67 28.1528.68

EWDMV--- x1:55.87

Romero, Azarel Landry, Ivan

Imig, Alex Meier, Ben

28.81 27.89 30.2828.89

DANK-IA--- x1:56.71

Shipley, Wade Guyette, Nick

Remaly, Brandt Repp, Anders

27.46 29.68 30.4329.14

EWAUK-IA--- x1:58.73

Li, Larry Smith, Colin

Smith, Trevor Kothavale, Kiran

26.97 32.37 29.8829.51

DJOHN--- x1:59.71

Chiochon, Jackson Van Haecke, Gabe

Palmer, Jayden Chapman, Alec

31.20 29.12 29.9829.41

DDCHS-IA--- x1:59.87

Daughenbaugh, Jimmy Royal, Mason

Messer, Ephraim Stanley, Ethan

1:02.02 28.35

FWAUK-IA--- x2:02.22

Durr, Isaac Patel, Tanish

McCurnin, Liam Tunuguntla, Dheeraj

34.98 34.26 26.0126.97

FWDMV--- x2:03.15

Quinn, Cooper Savransky, Michael

Dacre, Cris Coady, Declan

1:06.43 31.56

BRAMS-IA--- x2:12.08

Markvicka, Skyler Ferrell, Tyler

Roche, Roy Wilson, Josh

32.73 31.36 36.3431.65

EJOHN--- x2:17.26

DuPuy, Jackson Brinkmeyer, Connor

Keehner, Aiden Farley, Austin

30.28 33.99 31.0841.91

FANK-IA--- x2:37.03

Weber, Deakon Munter, Will

Nye, Jonah Lesko, Brennan

42.70 47.88 32.9333.52

HWDMV--- x2:41.39

Ibrahimi, Abdulsalam Traynor, Ryan

Brozek, Lucas Valle, Josiah

32.92 37.63 53.9036.94

GWAUK-IA--- x3:30.91

Hotchkin, Joshua Atkinson, Talan

Novotny, Lincoln Wilhelm, Eli

1:05.37 36.40 33.451:15.69

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 1:26.05

Havenhill, Asher Rogers, Cooper

Brock, Klein Abram, AJ

21.44 21.82 20.4722.32

AANK-IA2 1:29.28

Swanepoel, Lance Evans, Owen

Schafer, Noah Schwebach, Owen

22.03 22.09 21.7123.45

AWDMV3 1:31.44

Dinkin, Hayden Nelson, Dylan

Bratz, Zach Pins, Jacob

23.06 22.87 22.8822.63

ADCHS-IA4 1:32.75

Lawler, John Susil, Luke

Brown, Weston Shaver, Drake

23.90 23.73 22.6222.50

ARAMS-IA5 1:36.68

Whinery, Quinn Ortega, Cooper

Willier, Schuyler Snetselaar, Brady

23.18 23.82 24.9124.77

AJOHN6 1:41.47

Dicken, Chris Silkin, Nikolay

Johnson, Cael Sheth, Maanit

25.54 24.56 24.5326.84

BWAUK-IA--- x1:32.20

Davis, Hunter Manning, Levi

Trosper, John Coffey, James

23.95 23.32 22.7022.23

BJOHN--- x1:35.74

Gjoraas, Kyle Mettenbrink, William

Deacon, Max Mann, Carter

22.48 25.39 24.2723.60

CWAUK-IA--- x1:35.96

Eastman, Logan Dieke, Drew

Schwickerath, Lathen Hamling, Jake

23.13 24.32 24.7923.72

BANK-IA--- x1:38.21

Troyer, Austin Jansen, Harrison

Brownsberger, Tate Robie, Nicholas

23.91 24.98 23.8325.49

BDCHS-IA--- x1:38.38

Honkamp, Andrew McGuire, Jack

Lawler, Corbin Tang, Joshua

24.62 24.37 24.4324.96

CJOHN--- x1:41.33

Williams, Logan Weber, Hayden

Dicken, Thomas Meyer, Jack

25.94 24.04 24.3027.05

CDCHS-IA--- x1:42.94

McGuire, Henry Brown, Adrian

McLaughlin, JJ Wilwerding, Joe

24.10 26.05 26.6426.15

BRAMS-IA--- x1:45.74

Bernstein, Cooper Hall, Ayden

Rowland, Evan Fertig, Jack

27.50 27.47 50.77

BWDMV--- DQ

Emanuel, Drew Hunt, Nolan

Chen, Landen DeJong, Eli

24.62 24.35 23.4724.72

 
#17  Men 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IAOtis, Hudson1 58.66

28.25 30.41

ANK-IAMorrissey, Charlie2 59.02

28.60 30.42

ANK-IAKearney, Noah3 1:00.19

29.40 30.79

WDMVTreichel, Christian4 1:00.34

29.46 30.88

WDMVSorensen, Kamden5 1:02.40

29.60 32.80

WAUK-IAPeterson, Tyler6 1:02.58

30.30 32.28
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(#17  Men 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity)

WAUK-IALacey, Graham7 1:03.57

30.81 32.76

WAUK-IABradley, Mason8 x1:03.76

31.54 32.22

DCHS-IAArnold, Westin9 1:03.77

30.88 32.89

WAUK-IAVandermark, Michael10 x1:05.20

32.20 33.00

JOHNStaton, Jake11 1:05.77

31.38 34.39

DCHS-IAAnderson, Matthew12 1:08.18

32.88 35.30

WDMVMcKinney, Nile13 1:08.58

32.82 35.76

WDMVJohnson, Ryan14 x1:09.01

33.49 35.52

ANK-IAWilson, Parker15 1:09.56

33.65 35.91

JOHNBarker, Ethan16 1:10.09

32.89 37.20

WAUK-IARichards, Hayden17 x1:10.68

34.99 35.69

WAUK-IAMcCurnin, Liam18 x1:11.30

35.26 36.04

WDMVBendinger, Sean19 x1:13.93

34.60 39.33

JOHNPalmer, Jayden20 1:17.35

35.94 41.41

JOHNAdcock, Griffin21 x1:17.60

JOHNThilges, Luke22 x1:17.86

38.19 39.67

DCHS-IASaegh, Matthew23 1:19.24

38.75 40.49

JOHNNelson, Matthew24 x1:21.30

38.32 42.98

ANK-IAFast, Owen25 x1:21.47

38.45 43.02

WAUK-IASharma, Rishu26 x1:24.59

RAMS-IAKaponga, Morgan27 1:26.50

41.01 45.49

RAMS-IAFerrell, Tyler28 1:26.77

41.81 44.96

WDMVBrozek, Lucas29 x1:32.45

44.64 47.81

WAUK-IAWilhelm, Eli30 x1:32.64

44.18 48.46

ANK-IAWeber, Deakon--- DQ

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCHS-IARounds, Nick1 51.96

25.57 26.39

WDMVWallace, Reed2 52.12

25.57 26.55

WAUK-IASchwickerath, Lathen3 55.76

27.25 28.51

ANK-IAPeterson, Brock4 55.99

26.94 29.05

WAUK-IADavis, Hunter5 56.43

27.66 28.77

WAUK-IARogers, Cooper6 56.67

27.37 29.30

WDMVBishop, Charlie7 57.70

27.42 30.28

ANK-IAStukerjurgen, Finn8 58.63

28.60 30.03

WDMVDeJong, Eli9 58.81

28.81 30.00

DCHS-IAMcGuire, Henry10 59.48

28.89 30.59

ANK-IAHoward, Calvin11 59.59

29.44 30.15

JOHNDeacon, Max12 1:02.27

30.94 31.33

ANK-IAJansen, Harrison13 x1:02.46

30.77 31.69

WAUK-IADieke, Drew14 x1:02.84

30.88 31.96

DCHS-IAShaver, Drake15 1:04.41

31.89 32.52

RAMS-IASchroeder, Caden16 1:06.42

31.98 34.44

JOHNMann, Carter17 1:07.21

32.66 34.55

JOHNDicken, Thomas18 1:11.04

33.81 37.23

RAMS-IAField, Jamisen19 1:11.77

34.54 37.23

RAMS-IAHammond, Alex20 1:14.75

35.97 38.78

 
#19  Men 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCHS-IAShumway, Stephen1 1:05.04

30.63 34.41

DCHS-IASpracklin, Ethan2 1:07.79

30.91 36.88

WAUK-IAWigant, Kaegan3 1:09.05

31.99 37.06

WDMVGagov, Evan4 1:10.98

33.93 37.05

WAUK-IABarr, Peyton5 1:12.07

33.33 38.74

WDMVNguyen, David6 1:13.44

34.88 38.56

DCHS-IAMohan, Joshua7 1:13.97

34.91 39.06

DCHS-IASullivan, Tim8 x1:14.15

34.74 39.41

ANK-IARexroat, Tyson9 1:14.71

34.80 39.91

WAUK-IATunuguntla, Dheeraj10 1:15.74

35.00 40.74

WAUK-IASmith, Trevor11 x1:16.59

36.57 40.02

WAUK-IAClewell, Nick12 x1:16.64

35.32 41.32

JOHNFoust, Colin13 1:17.05

36.46 40.59

JOHNGoben, Bryson14 1:17.15

36.72 40.43

WAUK-IAHolt, Abe15 x1:17.32

35.77 41.55

WDMVAndersson, Anton16 1:17.68

37.29 40.39

WAUK-IADeb, Shaurya17 x1:17.98

35.57 42.41

WDMVKouba, Owen18 x1:18.13

35.97 42.16

DCHS-IABlanchfield, Ethan19 x1:18.28

37.02 41.26

WAUK-IALi, Larry20 x1:18.42

36.71 41.71

WDMVLandry, Ivan21 x1:19.02

36.75 42.27

RAMS-IAHummel, Jonah22 1:21.14

37.81 43.33

RAMS-IAPorter, Colin23 1:23.19

38.93 44.26

JOHNMiller, Lincoln24 1:25.66

39.96 45.70

JOHNBrinkmeyer, Connor25 x1:25.74

41.87 43.87

ANK-IARemaly, Brandt26 1:26.38

41.37 45.01

ANK-IARepp, Anders27 1:26.40

40.02 46.38

WAUK-IAKothavale, Kiran28 x1:28.74

41.41 47.33

WDMVSavransky, Michael29 x1:29.08

39.83 49.25

WDMVImig, Alex30 x1:29.53

40.35 49.18

JOHNFarley, Austin31 x1:32.12

43.28 48.84

JOHNChapman, Alec32 x1:33.35

44.01 49.34

RAMS-IAWilson, Josh--- DQ

46.07 47.35

WAUK-IASmith, Colin--- DFS

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAUK-IAHavenhill, Asher1 59.89

28.07 31.82

WAUK-IAManning, Levi2 1:00.63

28.47 32.16

DCHS-IANedved, Jack3 1:01.36

28.96 32.40

WAUK-IAHamling, Jake4 1:01.60

28.96 32.64
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(#20  Men 100 Yard Breast Varsity)

DCHS-IABrown, Weston5 1:03.70

29.93 33.77

WAUK-IAEastman, Logan6 x1:04.30

29.63 34.67

WDMVWallace, Reed7 1:06.57

31.48 35.09

WDMVChen, Landen8 1:07.86

31.48 36.38

WDMVHunt, Nolan9 1:08.25

31.87 36.38

ANK-IAEvans, Owen10 1:09.08

31.66 37.42

WDMVPins, Jacob11 x1:09.49

34.74 34.75

ANK-IAPearson, Bryer12 1:09.52

32.34 37.18

DCHS-IABrown, Adrian13 1:09.78

32.63 37.15

WDMVEllis, Anthony14 x1:11.04

33.56 37.48

JOHNWeber, Hayden15 1:11.27

33.57 37.70

JOHNMettenbrink, William16 1:11.66

33.98 37.68

RAMS-IAButler, Davin17 1:11.85

33.85 38.00

ANK-IADenny, Roe18 1:13.16

33.67 39.49

ANK-IASchafer, Noah19 x1:14.35

34.57 39.78

RAMS-IAHall, Ayden20 1:16.15

35.77 40.38

JOHNWilliams, Logan21 1:16.33

35.21 41.12

JOHNDicken, Chris22 x1:16.80

34.50 42.30

RAMS-IABernstein, Cooper23 1:24.84

40.31 44.53

 
#21  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWDMV1 3:33.11

Gagov, Evan LaMasters, John

Treichel, Christian Shcharansky, George

26.26 56.19 50.4523.63

25.54 53.72 24.67 52.75

AWAUK-IA2 3:35.18

Kemp, Nick Monaghan, John

Peterson, Tyler Otis, Hudson

25.21 53.22 55.2126.26

26.17 54.68 24.24 52.07

AANK-IA3 3:45.87

Pous-Ojeda, Wilson Johnson, Isaac

Schafer, Adam Kearney, Noah

27.29 57.13 55.5826.53

27.92 58.68 26.03 54.48

ADCHS-IA4 3:49.54

Staudt, Austin Fry, Turner

Turnis, Lucas Johnson, Joe

27.68 57.94 58.0027.65

27.79 58.34 26.33 55.26

AJOHN5 4:03.33

Rajkumar, Siddarth Coleman, Nicholas

Gummert, Jack Coles, Jacob

28.63 59.03 1:04.4130.88

27.85 1:00.51 28.56 59.38

ARAMS-IA6 4:36.36

Green, Easton Roche, Roy

Markvicka, Skyler Ferrell, Tyler

28.26 59.98 1:11.6634.10

33.19 1:12.42 32.95 1:12.30

BWAUK-IA--- x3:45.90

Cook, Gavin Vandermark, Michael

Howg, Ben Grimes, Nolan

26.55 56.85 54.7625.76

26.72 57.70 26.77 56.59

BANK-IA--- x3:50.96

Mathis, Evan Evans, Ike

Miller, Owen Morrissey, Charlie

27.31 58.22 59.5827.87

27.19 57.35 27.09 55.81

BWDMV--- x3:52.12

Westman, Holden Schulte, Peyton

Allard, Henry Stone, Kevin

26.45 59.08 57.8226.38

27.00 58.39 26.71 56.83

CWDMV--- x3:56.88

Romero, Azarel Ballard, Colton

Henrichsen, Parker LaMasters, Peter

29.93 1:03.05 56.2426.27

28.53 59.95 27.73 57.64

BDCHS-IA--- x3:57.80

Pennington, Adam Hudson, Alec

Arnold, Westin Ruan, Johnny

29.69 1:00.19 1:01.6029.56

28.06 1:00.31 26.79 55.70

CWAUK-IA--- x4:01.07

Moore, Kevin Hinspeter, Brody

Deb, Shaurya Bradley, Mason

27.39 58.67 1:00.5928.70

30.30 1:05.04 27.13 56.77

DWAUK-IA--- x4:06.74

Kalavala, Pranesh Hood, Atiksh

Tunuguntla, Dheeraj McCurnin, Liam

27.89 59.87 1:01.8028.61

28.98 1:02.23 30.70 1:02.84

CDCHS-IA--- x4:22.27

Carlson, Wyatt Stanley, Ethan

Hummel, Eli Blanchfield, Eli

30.66 1:03.96 1:06.2630.78

31.20 1:07.83 28.96 1:04.22

BJOHN--- x4:28.22

Chiochon, Jackson Farley, Austin

Miller, Lincoln Willrich, Benjamin

32.09 1:10.00 1:09.0933.68

32.23 1:08.84 27.89 1:00.29

EWAUK-IA--- x4:33.75

Sharma, Rishu Krecl, Ryan

Kothavale, Kiran Alsharabati, Hamdi

31.66 1:09.40 1:00.4028.07

1:11.90 34.14 1:12.05

EWDMV--- x4:38.18

Coady, Declan Imig, Alex

Wajda, Maddox Quinn, Cooper

33.38 1:15.36 1:10.1133.10

32.50 1:09.01 30.00 1:03.70

DDCHS-IA--- x4:40.58

Daughenbaugh, Jimmy Duran-Oropeza, Cesar

Royal, Mason Saegh, Matthew

34.79 1:11.99 1:10.4433.44

32.43 1:08.50 32.94 1:09.65

FWDMV--- x5:52.88

Ibrahimi, Abdulsalam Traynor, Ryan

Yates, Conrad Valle, Josiah

35.13 1:17.14 1:24.9538.34

30.71 1:07.65 56.91 2:03.14

 
#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWAUK-IA1 3:16.17

Davey, Sam Trosper, John

Coffey, James Rogers, Cooper

23.45 49.51 49.2623.51

23.70 49.13 22.87 48.27

AWDMV2 3:17.02

Bishop, Charlie Wallace, Reed

Dinkin, Hayden Pins, Jacob

23.89 49.61 49.1023.42

23.80 49.80 23.40 48.51

AANK-IA3 3:18.08

Swanepoel, Lance Howard, Calvin

Peterson, Brock Schwebach, Owen

23.06 47.97 51.2924.44

24.06 50.48 23.10 48.34

ADCHS-IA4 3:19.75

Rounds, Nick Susil, Luke

Lawler, John Nedved, Jack

23.97 48.93 50.0823.93

24.45 51.15 23.28 49.59

ARAMS-IA5 3:29.15

Whinery, Quinn Ortega, Cooper

Willier, Schuyler Snetselaar, Brady

24.78 52.18 51.5723.93

25.70 53.68 24.65 51.72

AJOHN6 3:48.00

Plumb, Jaxson Johnson, Cael

Williams, Logan Dicken, Thomas

25.41 52.96 58.1227.30

26.84 56.80 28.57 1:00.12
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Results
(#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

BWDMV--- x3:24.40

DeJong, Eli Bratz, Zach

Shafer, Samson Carver, Jack

24.91 51.74 49.7223.55

24.79 52.35 14.40 50.59

BWAUK-IA--- x3:27.89

Dieke, Drew Briggs, Caleb

Scuffham, Parker Klinkenborg, Cael

25.58 52.66 51.7624.80

24.68 51.96 24.39 51.51

BANK-IA--- x3:34.69

Stukerjurgen, Finn Schafer, Noah

Denny, Roe Troyer, Austin

25.26 53.53 52.9224.89

24.63 53.04 26.11 55.20

CWDMV--- x3:35.65

Ballard, Carter Hunt, Nolan

Emanuel, Drew Ellis, Anthony

25.48 53.48 55.3225.82

26.06 53.94 14.53 52.91

CANK-IA--- x3:41.19

Brownsberger, Tate Law, Andrew

Jansen, Harrison Pearson, Bryer

27.23 57.05 55.6626.02

25.73 54.70 24.74 53.78

BDCHS-IA--- x3:47.38

McGuire, Jack Lawler, Corbin

McLaughlin, JJ Wilwerding, Joe

27.02 55.40 54.5225.97

27.18 58.39 28.28 59.07

BRAMS-IA--- x3:54.47

Field, Jamisen Schroeder, Caden

Hammond, Alex Fertig, Jack

28.20 58.61 57.4527.52

28.93 1:00.84 26.64 57.57

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Waukee Boys Swimming 492

2. West Des Moines Valley 370

3. Ankeny High School 325

4. Dowling Catholic 278

5. Johnston High School 174

6. Southeast Polk High School 171

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Waukee Boys Swimming 450

2. West Des Moines Valley 387

3. Ankeny High School 356

4. Dowling Catholic 337

5. Johnston High School 169

6. Southeast Polk High School 88


